
Pete Pyrzenski: Districts 1 & 2
(404) 967-5514
ppyrzenski@gacities.com 

Sherri Bailey: Districts 5 & 7
(470) 755-1357
sbailey@gacities.com 

Pam Helton: District 12
(478) 232-0939
phelton@gacities.com 

Michael McPherson: District 3
(404) 556-3661
mmcpherson@gacities.com 

Artiffany Stanley: Districts 6 & 9
(404) 783-4736
astanley@gacities.com 

Terrell Jacobs: Districts 4 & 8
(404) 295-6247
tjacobs@gacities.com 

Emily Davenport: Districts 10 & 11
(404) 852-1638
edavenport@gacities.com 
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